
ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING SCHEDULE DHHS Division of Public Health Hearing Schedule posted weekly / 

Subject to change daily. Contact: DHHS Hearing Office P.O. Box 98914, Lincoln NE 68509-8914 Phone: 

(402) 471-7237 Fax: (402) 742-2376 Email: dhhs.hearingoffice@nebraska.gov 

 

  JIMENEZ, RUBY 231023 COS Tue, Jan 23 
  

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

  ERDKAMP, GWENN 231011 RN 
   

2:30 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

  ZAMORA, EZRA 231316 CHILD CARE 

STAFF 
Wed, Jan 24 

  
9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 

  ERDKAMP, GWENN 231011 RN Thu, Jan 25 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 

  RISLEY, AMBER 231435 CHILD CARE 

STAFF 
Thu, Feb 1 

  
9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  ANDERSON, HEATHER 231486 LPN 

EMT 

   
1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

 

  GRAY, KATHERINE 231283 RN Tue, Feb 6 
  

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

  RIDENOURE CHASTAIN, LAUREN 

231446 RN 

   
1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

  BATHEL, SHAWN 231018 RN Wed, Feb 7 
  

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

  DUNLAP, ROSETTA 231420 NA Thu, Feb 8 
  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  REZNICEK, KRISTI 231202 FCCH I Tue, Feb 13 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  HEWETT, KAYLEIGH 231431 LPN 
   

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  CAMPBELL, PATRICK 231466 APRN-

CRNA, RN 
Wed, Feb 14 

  
1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
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  BROWN, LINDSAY 240017 RN Thu, Feb 15 
  

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

  ARNOLD, ERIN 231440 LPN 
   

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  ERNST, GAGE 231481 FCCH I Tue, Feb 20 
  

1:30 PM – 3:30 PM 

 

  BROWN, BRITTANI 240029 CHILD 

CARE STAFF 
Wed, Feb 21 

  
9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

 

  CHAPMAN, TRINITY 240065 CHILD 

CARE STAFF 
Wed, Feb 28 

  
9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

 

  DORSEY, ANTONIA 240016 PLMHP Thu, Feb 29 
  

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

  HOOK, HEIDI 231290 RN 
   

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

  WEBSTER, ALYSSA 231280 RN APRN Tue, Mar 5 
  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  RAO, MALINI 240022 PHYSICIAN Wed, Mar 6 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  PORTO, MINDI 240060 PARAMEDIC 
   

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

 

  YUNKER, KIMBERLEY 231318 PLADC Thu, Mar 7 
  

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

  BOGARD, MATTHEW 231185 MD 
   

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  AMAZING DAYS FOR LITTLE PEOPLE 

231400 CCC 
Tue, Mar 12 

  
9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 

  GADGIL, MILIND 240055 MD Thu, Mar 14 
  

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

 

  CHARF, DANELLE 231359 RP Mon, Mar 18 
  

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 



 

  RUDOLPH, JAYLAND 240059 CHILD 

CARE STAFF 
Tue, Mar 19 

  
9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

 

  KRESKY, MELISSA 231068 RN Tue, Apr 9 
  

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

  KRESKY, MELISSA 231068 RN Wed, Apr 10 
  

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

  KRESKY, MELISSA 231068 RN Thu, Apr 11 
  

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

 

 


